commercial & military grades subminiature
pushbuttons
p7
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice	 www.ottoexcellence.com    124
momentary action, sealed sub-subminiature pushbutton snap-action switches
The P7 series incorporates OTTO’s patented double break
design in a significantly smaller package than the P1 series.
These subminiature switches embrace today’s technology

8. Gray
9. White
P7 PART NUMBER CODE
P7      –        X                   X             X              X                X            X
special purpose designs special
pushbuttons
p7
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice	 www.ottoexcellence.com    126
examples of customized p7 sealed pushbuttons
Mini Pushbutton, Shrouded
This shrouded pushbutton is designed to reduce
the chance of inadvertant actuation. Button size
is .19”. Enclosure design is watertight per IP68S.
Actuation 		  OTTO Part Number
Momentary		  P7-900196
Special Snap-On Button, Wire Leads
Features changeable snap-on button caps
available in two diameters and in a range of colors.
Switch is splashproof sealed per MIL-PRF-8805
and is supplied with a silicone panel gasket.
Part Number: P7-500018
Button Color	 0.440” Dia.	 0.375” Dia.
Red	 C400725-1	 C400723-1
Black	 C400725-2	 C400723-2
Orange	 C400725-3	 C400723-3
White	 C400725-9	 C400723-9
Contact factory for additional button color options.
Special Large Button, Press Fit
Available with a 0.375” dia. button with three
color options.
Color	 OTTO Part Number
Red	 P7-900001
Black	 P7-900002
White	 P7-900009
Contact factory for additional button color
options.
Special Longer Length Button
Panel seal gasket and watertight enclosure.
Button is black nylon. Bezel is black
anodized aluminum alloy.
Actuation 		  OTTO Part Number
Momentary		  P7-500001
pu
sh
bu
tto
n
s
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 OTTO:
  P7-3B6121  P7-3B6122  P7-5B6121  P7-5B6122  P7-6B6121  P7-6B6122  P7-511122  P7-561128  P7-351122  P7-
656122  P7-536122  P7-3B6142  P7-112221  P7-821112  P7-821126  P7-821129  P7-626122  P7-656221  P7-712122
  P7-734122  P7-751122  P7-814129  P7-551222  P7-555111  P7-571225  P7-5B1121  P7-5B1122  P7-616242  P7-
8A1129  P7-811222  P7-511125  P7-515126  P7-536111  P7-381244  P7-3A1128  P7-3A1242  P7-824126  P7-836229
  P7-8A1121  P7-332124  P7-371229  P7-371244  P7-376121  P7-376225  P7-381241  P7-316121  P7-321141  P7-
326146  P7-326244  P7-331149  P7-331249  P7-534111  P7-311125  P7-311126  P7-311141  P7-311148  P7-314221
  P7-5A1121  P7-516126  P7-521129  P7-521211  P7-511111  P7-534121  P7-551221  P7-551229  P7-576121  P7-
831128  P7-876221  P7-3B6123  P7-3B6225  P7-7A1142  P7-811122  P7-811226  P7-814121  P7-816119  P7-816228
  P7-3B1124  P7-3B1149  P7-3B6242  P7-515128  P7-515221  P7-522119  P7-741123  P7-746122  P7-371243  P7-
3A1142  P7-3A1144  P7-611229  P7-621221  P7-631146  P7-632122  P7-651122  P7-722122  P7-1B1224  P7-231221
  P7-236222  P7-256221  P7-2B1222  P7-611226  P7-131122